3
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Single Slot, No Ejector MCH Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Single Slot, No Ejector MCH Series
TS-1108-B
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information MCH - 068TAN - XX X X - XX
ESD/Solder Retention Clips
A = No ESD, no solder retention clips
B = No ESD, solder retention clips
C = ESD, no solder retention clips
D = ESD, solder retention clips
E = ESD, metal solder retention clips
Keying
Blank = 5.0 volt
      3 = 3.3 volt
Insulator Body Style
01 = 1.38 mm standoff
02 = 4.0 mm standoff
03 = 7.0 mm standoff
Plating Suffix:
TR30 = PdNi w/ Au flash and Sn-Pb solder tails (RIA E3 & C2 apply)
LL = PdNi w/ Au flash and Sn solder tails (RIA E1 & C1 apply)
CL CL CLCL CL CL
XXXX
2.345